General Description
The MAX5471/MAX5472/MAX5474/MAX5475 linear-
taper digital potentiometers function as mechanical
potentiometers, but replace the mechanics with a sim-
ple 3-wire up/down digital interface. These digital
potentiometers feature nonvolatile memory (EEPROM)
to return the wiper to its previously stored position upon
power-up.

Potentiometers in SOT23
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3067; Rev 0; 10/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5471EZT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5472EZT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5474EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8
MAX5475EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8
TOP VIEW
L
GND H
INC
W
1
GND
SOT23-6
SOT23-8
2
3
6
5
4
CS
U/D
U/D
MAX5471
MAX5472
1
VDD
VDD
H 2
3
8
7
6
CS
MAX5474
MAX5475
4 5
INC
Pin Configurations
PART
END-TO-END
RESISTANCE (kΩ)
TOP MARK
MAX5471EZT 50 ABQN
MAX5472EZT 100 ABQM
MAX5474EKA 50 AEIZ
MAX5475EKA 100 AEIY
Selector Guide
查询MAX5471供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M